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SL No. Appl 
Code NAME OF THE CANDIDATE ADRESS FOR CORRESPONDANCE WITH CONTACT NO

1 A-01 MANINI ROUT AT/PO-JHINKIRIA,PS-MORODA,DIST-MAYURBHANJ(ODISHA)PIN-757020 PHNO-9776078217

2 A-02 SHRADHANJALI SAHU AT/PO-ARAMBHASABAR MEDICAL COLONY SDH GUNUPUR,DIST-RAYAGADA (ODISHA) PH-
8093132583,PIN-765022

3 A-03 SANTOSHINI SWAIN AT-KANTI,PO-SARSADA,PS-BHANDARIPOKHARI,DIST-BHADRAK PIN-756120(ODISHA) 
PHNO-7978359021

4 A-04 SULATA KUMARI SAHU AT/PO-KALAMBA VIA-POLASORA,PS-POLOSORA,DIST-GANJAM,PIN-761105(ODISHA) PHNO-
8339995054

5 A-05 DEEPA GOUDO AT-QNO-8 LN TEMPLE COLONY PO-THERUBALI PS-CHANDILI BLOCK-KOLANORA,DIST-
RAYAGADA,PIN-765018(ODISHA) PHNO-7894234952

6 A-06 BHARATI AT-DHEPAGUDA,PO/BLOCK/PS-JEYPORE,DIST-KORAPUT PIN-764001(ODISHA)PHNO-
7377063165

7 A-07 SUSHREE SANGITA MOHANTY AT-ISHANPUR(KULA)PO-ISHANPUR,VIA-BRAHMABARADA,PS-
BARI,RAMACHANDRAPUR,DIST-JAJPUR,(ODISHA)PIN-755005,PH-8480211772/9448931378

8 A-08 Priyadarsini Panda At-Adhanga Majuria,Po-Adhanga Garh,Via-Anakhia,Dist-Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754102,Phone-
7894754136

9 A-09 Smaranika Behera At-Nilakanthapur,Po-Kakudikuda,Ps-Jajpur Sadar,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-755005,Ph-7978116703

10 A-10 LASHYAMAYEE SATAPATHY At-Pujariput,Near Kalyanmandap,Po-Koraput,Dist-Koraput,Pin-764020,Mob-
9437778715/8917238761

11 A-11 BIDYABATI BEHERA Bidyabati Behera,C/o- Susanta Kumar Behera,At-Mathli,Dist-Malkangiri,Pin-764044,Mob-
9439118006

12 A-12 MAMATA MAJHI At/Po-Pujariguda,Via-Tentulikhunit,Dist-Nabarangpur,Pin-764070,Mob-9348657058

13 A-13 RAJESWARI HARIJAN AT-NEHRUNAGAR BEHIND MINING OFFICE,KORAPUT,PO-KORAPUT,DIST-
KORAPUT(ODISHA)PIN-764020 Phno-9439560580

14 A-14 JULITA SANTA At-Kachiakanadi,Po-Ambaguda,Via-Jeypore,Dist-Koraput(Odisha) PIN-764055 PHNO-
8895847994

15 A-15 JHARANA SAMARATH At-Bangaguda,Po-Batasana,via-Kotpad Dist-Koraput(Odisha)pin-764058 PHNO-7077963363

16 A-16 PADMA MALI At-Champia Po-Malda Block-Boriguma,Dist-Koraput(Odisha)pin-764056 PHNO-7752020439

17 A-17 RANJITA SWAIN At-Kharida Po-Arakhapur,via-Balipadar,Dist-Ganjam,pin-761117(Odisha) phno-9938470868

18 A-18 GAYATRI PATTANAIK At-Duryodhanbihar IB Square,Po-Kabisuryanagar,Dist-Ganjam(Odisha) PIN-761104PHNO-
9437903247

19 A-19 BABITA HANTAL At-Ghagadapandi,Po-Thuba,Block-Nandapur,Dist-Koraput(Odisha)pin-764037 ,PHNO-
8280891323

20 A-20 MAMATA BISOI At-Dulaguda,Po-Boriguma Dist-Koraput(Odisha)PIN-764056,PHNO-9556570346

21 A-21 JOSODA NAIK At-Kantisahi Po-Suliapada,Block-Suliapada,Dist-Mayurbhanj(Odisha)pin-757022,phno-
8847890451

22 A-22 BINATI PRADHAN At-Phampuni,Po-Phampuni,via-Jeypore,Dist-Koraput(Odisha)PIN-764002,phno-7684883806

23 A-23 ANNAPURNA MOHAPATRA At-Malisahi Near Siba Mandir,Po/dist-Koraput(Odisha)PIN-764020,phno-8280310174

24 A-24 DAITA MUDULI At-Khujel,Po-Malibelgaon,Ps-Nandapur,Dist-Koraput(odisha)PIN-764037,phno-6370103424

25 A-25 KANSULA GOLARI At-Tiankanta(Hiraput),po-Kumargandhana,Via-Nandapur,Dist-Koraput(Odisha) PIN-
764020,PHNO-8917428275

26 A-28 ANJALI ROUT At-Ganjam Colony Po-Sunabeda,Dist-koraput(Odisha) PIN-763003.PHNO-7077525484

27 A-30 SMITA PATRA At-Bagraguda,po-Kaliagaon,via-Jeypore,Dist-Koraput(Odisha)Pin-764002 phno-9438826632

28 A-32 MANDODORI MOHANTA At-Kundhei Po-Bhairangisole Via-Chitroda,Ps-Moroda,Dist-Mayurbhanj(Odisha)Pin-757018 
,phno-9337855377

Database of Shortlisted Candidates for the Post of ANM under RBSK, Koraput vide 
Adv No - 320/DPMU/NHM, dated 18/01/2019 followed by Walk-in Interview 

conducted on 28/01/2019

The following candidates are hereby informed to appear for the written test to be conducted on
18/02/2019 at 9:30 AM onwards at Office of CDM & PHO, Koraput without fail. Those who will qualify
in written exam are eligible to appear for the Community Based Skilled Test (CBST)
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29 A-33 GEETANJALI MOHANTA At-Kundhei Po-Bhairangisole Via-Chitroda,Ps-Moroda,Dist-Mayurbhanj(Odisha)Pin-757018 
,phno-7751991159

30 A-34 USHARANI BISWAL At-Maharajpur,Po-Kusubenti,Ps-Brahmagiri,Dist-Puri,(Odisha)PIN-452011,Phno-7381397662

31 B-01 ANITA KUMARI SAHU AT-SRI RAM NAGAR STREET PO-PODANGI VIA-PITALA DIST- GANJAM PIN-761103  PH-
9668138735

32 B-03 SUPRAVA NAYAK D/o-RAMA NAYAK AT/PO-DASMANTPUR PIN 764028 DIST-KORAPUT

33 B-04 SAKUNTALA MUDULI AT-RSC-4 PO-DORAGUDA PS-CHITRAKONDA, MALKANGIRI, PIN 764052 , MOB-9668621940

34 B-05 SUNITA KUMARI MOHANTY AT/PO-MATHILI MEDICAL, DIST-MALKANGIRI,PIN-764044

35 B-06 ANITA BASU AT-MV-80,PO-LACHIPETTA,PS- MOTU, MALKANGIRI 764087

36 B-07 RASMIREKHA PAL AT/PO-BASELI SAHI, NEAR UPSCHOOL, DIST-PURI, PIN-752001, PH-7992698755

37 B-08 MANIKA MANDAL AT/PO- BADAKUMARI UV-1, BLOCK-UMERKOTE, DIST-NABARANGPUR, PIN-764073, MOB-
7750864867

38 B-10 PRATIMA MEHER AT/PO/PS-BELAPEDA, DIST-BOLANGIR, PIN-767026, PH-6371268307

39 B-12 ANITA KUMARI BEHERUK AT-BHATAPADA,PO-HUMUKI,P.S-KABISURYANAGAR,DIST-GANJAM,PIN-761111,PH-
9668475003

40 B-13 ARCHANAM KUMARI PAIK AT/PO-NUAGADA, GAJAPATI, PIN-761214, PH-8763303282

41 B-14 JAJNASENI JENA AT/PO-NATHPUR,VIA-BARI, PIN-755003, DIST-JAJPUR, PH-9438581930

42 B-15 UMARANI SAHOO AT-DAKHINASWAR,PO-ROUTPADA,P.S-BEGUNIA,DIST-KHORDA, PIN-752062 PH-6304673494

43 B-16 RANJITA JENA AT/PO-KUMBHARI,DIST-BALESORE,PIN-756023,PH-8456839912

44 B-17 JAMUNA PANIGRAHI AT/POKUNDURA,JEPORE,PIN-764002, KORAPUT, PIN-764002, PH-7682945383

45 B-18 SASMITA KUMARI MOHANTY AT/PO-CHALNAGUDA,DIST-MALKANGIRI, PIN-764045,PH-7656008433

46 B-19 KETAKI BISI AT/PO-DHAURADADAR,PO-RAMPUR,VIA-SALEBHATA,P.S-LOISINGHA,BOLANGIR, PIN-
767021

47 B-20 KALYANI BARIK AT-DUKALGHAT,PO-JHINKI DUNGURI,VIA-BELPADA,DIST-BOLANGIR, PIN-767026,PH- 
9437752534

48 B-21 RUKSANA BEGAM AT-QR-NO IR-187 NEAR MEDICAL HOSTEL CAMPUS, PO-BURLA,DIST-SAMBALPUR,PIN-
768017, PH-9937270072

49 B-22 SUBHSHREE SOVANGINI BEHERA AT/PO-GAUTAM NAGAR-II LINE, PO-KORAPUT,DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764020 PH-9348187585

50 B-23 PRAMILA SISHARI AT/DORAPUT,PO-DASMANTPUR.PS-BOIPARIGUDA, DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764043,PH-
8144834239

51 B-24 INDIRA GUNTHA AT-SARBA PUT,PO-HIKIMPUT,P.S.-NANDAPUR,DIST-KORAPUT, PIN-764037, PH-9348966782

52 B-25 SAUDAMINI KARKARA AT-REO COLONY KORAPUT,PO-KORAPUT,DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764020,PH-9438115576

53 B-27 BHAGYASHREE MIOSHRA AT/PO-RAIKAMA, VIA-JUGPURA,DIST-MAUYRBHANJ, PIN-757052, PH-7064306820

54 B-28 SUSAMA KHILA AT/PULAPALI,PO-BHEJA GUDA,VIA-MATHILI,DIST- MALKANGIRI, PIN-764044PH-
8658633202

55 C-01 Mamata Raul At- Kusadadar, Po- Khandahata, PS- Subalaya, Dist- Subarnapur, PIN-767018, Mob No- 
9937356254

56 C-03 Pratima Nayak C/o- Pramod Padhi, AASTHA Hospital, Bhabanagar, Berhampur, Dist-Ganjam, PIN-760004, 
Mob No- 9777147014

57 C-04 Bebina Behera At-Manijang, Po- Tyendakura, Dist- Cuttack, PIN- 754134, Mob NO- 8596853507

58 C-05 Rupashree Mahankuda D/o- Udayanath Mahankunda, At/Po- Boipariguda, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764043, Mob No- 
8328858683 / 9668410854

59 C-06 Priyanka Gantayat At- Govt. Medical Colony, New Qtr. No- 05, Po- Mirganguda, Dist- Nabarangpur, PIN-764059, 
MOB No- 7205548588

60 C-07 Sanjukta Kumari Swain C/o- Uchhaba Kumar Malick, At- Banabharati Colony, Po/Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764020, Mob No- 
9438621246 / 9937735651

61 C-08 Lisharani Pradhan At/Po- Phampuni, Nehru Street, PS- Jeypore, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764002, MOB No- 
9777804274
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62 C-09 Mousumi Naik C/o- Abhimanyu Naik, At- Senapati Stree, Po/Dist- Nabarangpur, PIN- 764059, MOB No- 
8847873139

63 C-10 Arati Ray D/o- Ramdarsan Ray, At/Po- Kuchinda, Ward No- 02, PS- Kuchinda, Dist- Sambalpur, PIN-
768222, MOB No- 9777492968

64 C-11 Jayanti Panaka At- Damaput, Po- Anta, PS- Jaypore Sadar, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764005, MOB No- 7008935376

65 C-12 Anisa Nayak AT/Po- Sasahandi, Via- Borigumma, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764056, MOB No- 8018144503

66 C-13 Swagatika Sahoo Qtr No- SRBG- 2, DNK Colony, Dhepa Sahi, Koraput, Dist- Koraput, PIN 764020, MOB No- 
9668769078

67 C-14 Sradhanjali Das At- Basanaguda, PO- Jagannathpur, PS- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada, PIN- 765034, Mob No- 
9438528296

68 C-15 Sonali Bisoi At- Kenduguda, PO- Kotpad, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764058, MOB No- 8374551269 / 7978145875

69 C-16 Pritipadma Jena AT/Po- Nampo, PS-Jaleswar, Dist- Balasore, PIN- 756034, Mob No- 8339998566 / 7021907546

70 C-17 Jyotri Prava Pala At/Po- Challanguda, Dist- Malkangiri, PIN- 764045, Mob No- 8480099453 / 9438239071

71 C-18 Alisha Mohanty At- Kenduguda, PO- Kotpad, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764058, MOB No- 8658239337 / 9556391008

72 C-19 Miku Kumari Padhy D/o- Bichitra Nanda Padhy, AT/Po- Machkund, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764040, MOB No- 
8280072652

73 C-20 Behera Rasmita C/o- Sadananda Kumbhar, AT/Po- Gudari (Main Road), Dist- Rayagada, PIN- 765026, MOB No- 
9381439632

74 C-21 Swagatika Mohapatro AT- Basuguda, PO- Kotpad, Dist- Koraput, PIN-764058, MOB No- 9777411002

75 C-22 Meenakhi Muni AT-Charamula, PO- Narigam, PS- B.Singpur, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764057, MOB No- 
8319964647 / 8456083746

76 C-23 Kabita Jena AT/Po- Sasahandi, Block- Borigumma, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764056, MOB No- 8455967807

77 C-24 Pranati Kumari Mohanty C/o- Asutosh Mohanty, AT/Po- LIC Colony, Qtr. No- F-4, Koraput, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764020, 
MOB No. - 8895958052

78 C-25 Poojarani Sahoo At- Panichhatra, PO- Malipada, PS- Jankia, Dist- Khordha, PIN- 752018, MOB No- 8598809869

79 C-26 Eliza Chetty At- Sastrinagar,Semiliguda, Po- Semiliguda, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 764036, MOB No- 8763448346

80 C-27 Namita Mohanty C/o- Prabin Kumar Mohanta, At- Baghadiha, Ward No- 28, PO- Goudadiha, Via- Takatpur, Dist- 
Mayurbhanj, PIN- 757003, MOB No- 8249427227

81 C-28 Champa Sarkar At/Po- Sunabeda, UV- 10, PS- Umerkote, Dist- Nabarangpur, PIN-764073, MOB No- 
9337382612

82 C-29 Damayanti Pangi At/Po- Mahadeiput, Dist- Koraput, Mob No- 934458564

83 C-30 Subhadra Sethi At/po- Narayanpatana , Dist- Koraput, Mb- 9439057671

84 C-32 Anupama Khara At- Main Road, PO- Kakiriguma, Via- Laxmipur, Dist- Koraput, PIN- 9439759235 / 7657083272

85 C-36 Kshyana Prabha Behera AT/Po- Dharmagarh, Dist- Kalahandi, PIN- 766015. MOB No- 9556670453

86 D-01 Jyoti Khosla At/Po- Tentulipadar, Via-Narayanpatna, Koraput-764014, 9438518837, 8763148788

87 D-02 Pratikshya Das At/Po- Junapangara, Ps- Rajnagar, Kendrapara-754225, 8455974545

88 D-03 Sasmita Pattanayak At-Ranipada, Mainroad Polsara, Ganjam-761105

89 D-04 Alina Das At-Tunpur, Po-Bagada, Kendrapara, 754212, 9778252122

90 D-05 Mamini Kumari Swain At/Po- Amrutulu, Ps- Surada, Ganjam-761108, 8917571200

91 D-06 Truptimayee Sahoo At-Gopinathpur, Po- Ashrambalikuda, Kendrapara-754213, 9556087614

92 D-07 Titi Pradhan At-Belari, Po-Ambapada,  Via-Brahmagiri, Puri, 752011, 9437946195

93 D-08 Sasmita Behera At-Sankhei, Po-Notar, via-Mandhatapur, PS-Itamati, Nayagarh-752079, 8328932038

94 D-09 Jyoti Sravani At/Po-Pottangi, Koraput-764039,7008276886

95 D-10 Jayashree Subudhi At/Po- Dasmantpur, Koraput-764028, 9668251347
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96 D-11 Geetanjali Kosa At-Khamapadar, Po-Padampur, Rayagada, 765025, 9337841429

97 D-12 Chandrabali Swain At-Garjan, Po-Bhundimuhan, Bolangir, 767048, 9937118529

98 D-13 Mamata Kumari Satapathy At-Patapur, Po-Sundarpur, PH-Chhatraput, Via-Matikhola, Ganjam- 763045,  8847808057

99 D-14 Itishree Das At/Po- Pujariput, Koraput-764020, 7653985311

100 D-15 Bhagyalaxmi Jena At-Sunamohi, Po-Kulagada, Dharakote, Ganjam-761106, 6370560474

101 D-16 Sumitra Manjuri Tarulata Kuldip At/Po-Bhandi street, Korpaut-764020, 8895343637

102 D-17 Niharika Nayak At/Po- Jalanandua, Via-Bariikpur Bazar, Ps- Dhan nagar, Bhadrak-756112, 9439702640

103 D-18 Pramila Mallick At/Po- Kalimela, Malkangiri-764047, 8280297562

104 D-19 Nibedita Mahapatra At-Pakhara, Po-Saud, Balasore-756042, 8849787969

105 D-21 Jyotshna Rani Das At/Po- Pottangi (Badagaon) Koraput-764039, 8660776904

106 D-22 Pankajini Duria At/Po- Koraput-764020, 8456824353

107 D-23 Asima Sahoo At-Bala Roy Colony, Near V.D College, Jeypore, Koraput-764001, 82495111984

108 D-24 Sunita Bagh At/Po- Dhepa Street, Koraput-764020, 9438622973

109 D-25 Ninima Sahu At/Po- Dhepagouda Street, Gudari, Rayagada-765026, 7377058575

110 D-26 Sarojini Barik At-Bharatpur, Po- Alatibharatpur, Jajpur- 754250, 9178586434

111 D-27 Snigdha Choudhury At/Po-Kundra, Koraput- 764002, 7894176248

112 D-28 Ritanjali Dalai At/Po-Gadamatiapada, PS-Kanasa, Puri-752017, 8984823600

113 D-29 Rinki Panda At/Po- Lamtaput, Koraput-764081, 9337575366

114 D-30 Kalyani Nayak At/Po- Lamtaput, Koraput-764081, 9337948295

115 D-31 Rinki Raul At/Po- Phampuni, Jeypore, Koraput-764002, 7608942248

116 D-32 Reeta Bissoyi At- CHC Tentulikhunti, Nabarangpur-764070, 7749876241

117 D-33 Subhara Banua At/Po- Borigumma, Koraput-764056, 7381135108

118 D-34 Laxmipriya Khamari AT/Po- Madhyakhanda, Block-Daspala, Nayagarh-752093, 9348463539

119 D-35 Susama Bissoyi At/Po- Maildalpur, Nabarangpur-764071, 8249453118

120 D-36 Sujata Kumari Mishra At/Po- Mohanty Street, Kotpad, Koraput-764058, 8658049440

121 D-37 Bishnupriya Swain At-Kerandatangi, Nayagarh-752024, 8249298280

122 D-38 Sasmita Nayak At-Ichapur, Po- Chacha, Via-Jharigaon, Nabarangpur, 9668635603

123 D-39 Pragyan Smita Mohanty At-Bondaguda, PO-Kotpad, Koraput-764054, 9861775144

124 D-40 Madhavi Choudhury At/Po- Khoraphula Sahi, Narayanpat na, Koraput-765014, 8895080893

125 D-42 Mousumi Behera At/Po- Ambadola, Muniguda, Rayagada-765021, 8093303213

126 D-43 Shanti Devi Sikdar At/Po- Reclamation Colony, Po/Ps- Malkangiri-764048, 7894921151

127 D-44 Kabita Kumari Gamprai At-Champaput, Po- Panthalung, Ps- Padwa, Koraput-764038, 8763766900

128 D-45 Lily Badanayak At-Badatanku, Po-Malibelgam, Nandapur, Koraput, 8895352167

129 D-46 Mina Pradhan At- Amin Line, Qtr No. 22/R, Koraput-764020, 9439862229

130 D-47 Sanghamitra Choudhury At/Po- Dahana, Nandahandi, Nabarangpur-764078, 7894811743

131 D-48 Babuli Bhatra At/Po- Sahada, Bisamcuttack, Rayagada-765019, 9439125856

132 D-50 Brundabati Khosla At/Po- Garedi, Bandhugaon, Koraput-764027, 8280197559

133 D-51 Gayatri Tripathy At/Po- Irrigation Colony, Jeypore, Koraput-764004, 9178346236
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134 D-52 Rasmitabala Pattnaik At- Bondaguda, Kotpad, Koraput-764058, 7681887340

135 D-53 Lata Khara At/Po- Garedi, Bandhugaon, Koraput-764027, 8280091446

136 D-54 Sagarika Das At-Mission Compound, Koraput-764020, 9348136464

137 D-55 Nibedita Behera At/Po- Bhima Sahi, Papadahandi, Nabarangpur-764071,  9937177889

138 D-56 Padma Khara At- Mandal Guda, Po, Sambai. PS- Pottangi,764039, 9439971189

139 D-58 Radha Mandinga At- Kondatikarapada, Po-Kaberibadi, Bandhugaon, Koraput-764027, 8480377941

140 D-59 Jamalu Wateka At-Dandabadi, Po-Kumbhari, Narayanpatna, Koraput-764014, 8280117495

141 D-60 Jashobanti Behera At/Po- Dharakote, Ganjam-761107, 7377534029

142 D-62 Sartyabati Bhatra At/Po- Sasahandi, Boriguma-764056, 814832393

143 D-63 Rojalin Sahoo At- Rangatota, Po- Nayahat, Ps- Gop, Puri-752101, 9439874178

144 D-64 Banita Sahoo At-B. Maliguda, NewColony, Barniput, Koraput- 764006, 6370896226

145 D-66 SARITA MOHARANA AT-DNK COLONY,PO-UMARKOTE,DIST-NABARANGPUR(ODISHA)PIN-764073,PHNO-
9861391409

146 D-67 USHARANI DANDASENA AT-NEW DHEPO STREET,PO/DIST-KORAPUT(ODISHA)PIN-764020,PHNO-9348259392

147 D-68 TRUPTI BHATRA AT/PO-LULA,VIA-DASMANTPUR,DIST-KORAPUT(ODISHA)PIN-764028,PHNO-8895385911

148 D-69 BANALATA KHORA AT-BIJAPADAR COLONY,PO-PANDRIPANI,DIST-MALKANGIRI(ODISHA)PIN-764044,PHNO-
9078729789

149 D-70 LILI BEHERA AT/PO-BADABANKI,VIA-TUREIKELA,DIST-BOLANGIR,(ODISHA)PIN-767060PHNO-
8763218990

150 D-71 Y.KUMARI SASMITA AT-SOMBARTOTA,PO-PR PETTA,VIA-JEYPORE,DIST-KORAPUT(ODISHA)PIN-764003,PHNO-
7978594153

151 D-73 SUBHADRA NAG LATE GOURI KRISHNA NAG, AT AIR NEW COLONY, JAYANAGAR, JEYPORE, KORAPUT

152 D-74 Sanjukta Bagh MOTISING BAGH, AT HANAGUDA, PO JAYANAGAR, JEYPORE, DIST KORAPUT

153 D-75 Mami Behera At- Saradhapur, Po- Kusaraba, Ps- Dharakote, Ganjam-761114, 9776040066

154 D-76 Subhasmita Pujari At-Pachipala, Po-Rahadamala, Puri-752013, 6371556159

155 D-77 Liza Sahu At/Po- Brahmanasahi, Via-Pitala, Ps- Hinjicut, Seragada, Ganjam-761103,  82499380653

156 D-78 MAMATA KUMARI BAGH AT-JAYANAGAR HANAGUDA,PO-JEYPORE,DIST-KORAPUT(ODISHA)PIN-764005,PHNO-
7077867141

157 E-01 Priyanka Rani Panigrahi At - Jagamunda (R.G.College Road), Padmapur Po/Via - Padampur , Pin - 765025 Dist - 
Rayagada, Ph No - 9437724148

158 E-02 Sujata Mallik At - Saralpur Po - Sankheswar PS- Tirtol Dist - Jagatsinghpur, Pin - 754137 Ph No - 
8596942532 

159 E-03 Ankita Gouda D/O - Santosh Kumar Gouda At/Po - Athagadapatna PS-K.S.Nagar, Via - Polasara, Dist Ganjam 
Pin - 761105 Ph No - 7797879284

160 E-04 Anupama Parida Rajiv Nagar 4th Lane, Brahmapur, Ganjam, Pin - 760010, Ph No - 9337910623

161 E-05 Rojina Sahu D/O - Somanath Sahu Vil - Narendrapur, Po-Kadua, Via - Jagannathprasad , Dist - Ganjam Pin - 
761121, Ph No - 9938998434

162 E-06 Chandrama Konhar At/Po-Nandapur Dist - Koraput Pin - 764037 Ph No - 9337122294

163 E-07 Jyoti Kumari Badatya At - Kiran Hospital, New Busstand Road, Berahmpur, Ganjam Pin - 760001 Ph No - 
8637248785

164 E-08 Sugyani Dash W/O - Tukuna Pradhan At/Po - Kanyari Ps/Block - Kabisurya Nagar, Dist - Ganjam Pin - 
761111 Ph No - 9776730337

165 E-09 Rasmi Behera At/Po - Kusumi, via - Ambaguda, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764055 Ph No - 8337964278/ 
9668321137

166 E-10 Asranti Surin At - Jamdarha Po/PS- Hatibari, Dist - Sundargarh Pin - 770046 Ph No - 7328002309

167 E-11 Binita Pradhan At - Dadibadi, Po - Simanbadi, PS/ Via - Daringibadi, Dist - Kandhamal Pin - 762104 Ph No - 
9348225788/ 8480302881

168 E-12 Banashree Samal Sadar Police Colony, Main Road-Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764001, Ph No - 9668285978

169 E-13 Krishnanjali Raut At/Po - Lingaraj Nagar, Irrigation Colony, Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764001, Ph No - 
7008933373
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170 E-14 Anjana Padhi At - Kotariput Po-Busangaguda, PS- Kundra Dist - Koraput Pin - 764002 Ph No - 8018350594 

171 E-15 Sarita Dash At/Po - Kamta Via - B.Singpur Block - Borigumma , dist - Koraput, Pin - 764057 Ph No-
9937569810

172 E-16 Deepanjali Jena C/O - Sanjay Kumar Rout At - Saraswati Nagar Po - Semiliguda, Dist - Koraput, Ph No - 
8895399041

173 E-17 Sabita Naik C/O - Sushant Ku. Dalei At-Bolagada, Mangala Sethi, PS/Po -Bolagada Dist - Khorda Pin - 
752066 Pin - 9090772569

174 E-18 Mahalaxmi Parida C/O - Bhramarbar Parida At-Itapada, Po - Kaduapada, Dist - Jagatsingpur, Pin 754106 Ph No - 
8249285732 

175 E-19 Shukla Mandal W/O - Biplav Roy At - MPV-13, Po - Pulimetla, PS- Kalimela, Dist - Malkangiri Pin - 764086 Ph 
No - 9668018415 

176 E-20 Nibedita Pradhan C/O - Prasanta Jena At - Gurubai Po - Chilika Nuapada, PS- Krushna Prasad Via - Parikuda Dist - 
 Puri Pin - 752032 Ph No - 9337014083

177 E-21 Gangabali Bhoi At - Phatamunda Po - Dandamunda Ps-Chandahandi Dist - Nabarangpur, Pin - 764077 Ph No - 
9348700207

178 E-22 Sasmita Nayak At / Po - Dasmantpur Dist - Koraput Pin - 764028 Ph No - 9439323446

179 E-23 Priya Das At - Gandhi Chowk C/O - Maa Santoshi Ent. Prises, Gandhi Chowk, Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 
764001, Ph No - 9777576559

180 E-24 Gitanjali Patra At/Po - Dasamantpur, Dist - Koraput Pin - 764028, Ph No - 9438640133

181 E-25 Christa Najarita Khosla At - Mosaguda Po-Kurlughati, PS/Dist - Nabarangpur Pin - 764059/ Ph No - 6371044027

182 E-26 Chandini Nayak C/O - Durga Prasad Nayak At/Po - Sosahandi Via - Borigumma Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764056 Ph 
No - 7751898827

183 E-27 Seema Rani Mandal At/Po-Kumuli. PS-Raigarh, Dist - Nabarangpur Pin - 764074 Ph No - 9777260478

184 E-29 Pallavi Nayak At / Po - Sasahandi PS-Kotpad Via - Borigumma Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764056 Ph No - 
8455969988

185 E-30 Archana Khosla Vil - Parajasuku Po-Bilangsil Via - Laxmipur, Dist - Koraput, Pin-765013 Ph No - 8280036466

186 E-31 Dumbai Jani Qrs No - B-290, Sector - 2, Nalco Township, At/Po - Damanjodi, dist - Koraput, Pin - 763006, Ph 
No - 9438391446

187 E-32 Sunita Panda At-New Street, 1st Lane, Jeypore Po - Jeypore Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764001, Ph No - 
8895098613

188 E-34 Ankita Sahu At: Ramanagar Pada,Po: Bhawanipatna,Dist; kalahandi,Pin:766001, Ph:8280286480

189 E-35 Kalpana Manjari Sahu At - Maligan Po - Panchada Via - Laxmipur Dist - Koraput, Pin -765013 Ph No - 9439899608

190 E-36 Lopamudra Nayak C/O - Karunakar Swain At/Po - Kudumulgumma, Via - Khairput Dist - Malkangiri Pin - 764046 
Ph No - 9337326006

191 E-37 Jyotsna Harijan At - Sunabeda Publc School, Pujariput, Koraput, Pin - 764020 Ph No 8895858751

192 E-38 G. Dhanalaxmi Rao D/O - G.Dileswar Rao At /Po - Dasmantpur Via-Boipariguda Dist - Koraput Pin - 764043 Ph No 
- 7681089292

193 E-39 Suchitra Mandali At: Housing Board Colony(LIG-66) Sunabeda-1, Dist- Koraput, Ph No - 8763130708

194 E-40 Rumalu Wadeka At: Tinganaput,Po: Podapadar,Via: Narayanpatna,Dist: Koraput,Pin:764014 Ph No - 
8480371896

195 E-41 Manguli Gumuria At-Mundaguda, Po - Doraguda, Block - Boipariguda Dist-Koraput Pin - 764043 Ph No - 
6371422391

196 E-42 Reetika Khosla At - Kellar Po- Kusumaguda PS-Kakrigumma Via - Laxmipur Dist-Koraput Pin - 765013 Ph No - 
9981642823

197 E-43 Dahana Golari At/Po-Biralaxmanpur Via-Mathili PS-Malkangiri Dist - Malkangiri Pin - 764044 Ph No - 
7894808832

198 E-44 Subhadra Nayak At/Po-Haradaput Via - Ambaguda Dist - Koraput Pin - 764055 Ph No - 8144340466

199 E-45 Sagarika Bagh At - Church Colony Po-Sunabeda Dist - Koraput Pin - 763003 Ph No - 8249683686

200 E-46 Sudesna Pradhan At/Po - Kundra Via - Jeypore dist - Koraput Pin-764002 Ph No - 8018791902

201 E-47 Chhaya Rani Pani At - Housing Board Colony Po/dist-Koraput Pin - 764020 Ph No - 7653837293

202 E-48 Santoshi Nath At - Maharana Street, Jayanagar Po-Jeypore Dist-Koraput Pin -764005 Ph No - 8917204346

203 E-49 Papiya Sarkar At-MV-7 Po-Tamasa Dist-Malkangiri Pin - 764045 Ph No - 7326868477

204 E-52 Najorita Kuldip At/Po-Toyaput PS-Laxmipur Dist - Koraput Pin -765013 Ph No - 9439245594

205 F-01 Pramila Muduli At- Pursottampur, Po- Banamalipur, PS- Fategarh, Dist- Nayagarh, Pin-752077

206 F-02 Sasmita Nayak At/Po- Rajas, Via- Rench, Ps- Balipatna, Dist- Khorda, Pin- 752114

207 F-03 Swetasmita Satapathy At-Ambahata,Po-Ratina,Ps-Khaira,Dist-Baleswar,Via-B.T.Pur,Pin-756115
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208 F-04 Jayanti Panigrahi At/Po- Mahamadpur, Via/Ps- Simulia, Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756126 Ph.No- 7894814733

209 F-05 Somyashree Nayak At/Po-Bhamanda, Via-Olaver, Dist-Kendrapara, PIN-754227, Ps-Rajkanika, Ph.No-8249547726

210 F-06 Kabita Samantara At/Po-KumuliNewStreet, Via-B.Singhpur, Dist-Koraput, Pin-764057, Ph.No- 8658334426

211 F-07 Sabita Pradhan Qr.No. QA-113, Halltwonsheep, Sunabeda-2, 763002, Koraput, Ph.No-9938201456

212 F-08 Bharati Parija At-Near Stadium Panda Colony, Pujariput, PO- Koraput, Dist- Koraput, Pin- 764020, Mb- 
9439140796

213 F-09 Rajshree Parida At-po- Erabang, Via-BiRATUNGA, Dist-Puri, Pin-752116, MB-9777265850

214 F-10 Sanjukta Bisoi At-Bagnaguda, Po- Bharanput, Ps- Tentulikhunti, Dist-NABARANGPUR, Pin- 764059, Mb- 
6370735701

215 F-11 Anitakhandual At- QR.NO-QA-216, Halltownship-po-Sunabeda-2, Dist- Koraput- 763002, mb- 9438099534

216 F-12 Swapanarani Padhy At/po- Jharigaon, Dist- Nabarangpur Pin- 764076 Mob- 8455935660

217 F-14 Gitanjali Chouhan At/--po- Chandahandi, dist- bNabarangpour, Pin-764077, Mob- 9668339936

218 F-15 Minakhi Mohapatra At- Badpada, Po-Haridaput, Ps- Boriguma, Via-Ambaguda, Dist-Koraput, Pin- 764055, Mb- 
8018850789

219 F-16 Chhabita Rani Pradhan At-Pujariput, Stadiumroad, Po- Koraput, Dist-Koraput, Pin-764020, Mb- 8917533992

220 F-17 Mamata Kumari Gouda At- CDM&PHO, Campous, Po- Koraput, Dist- Koraput, Pin-764020, Mb- 9937560804

221 F-18 Itishree Pradhan At-Sahada, Po- Chatura, Ps- Kujanga, Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754141, Mb-8144254172

222 F-19 Shuvashree Parida At- Link Polyclinic Nursingh Home, Arunodaya Nagar, Linkroad, Cuttack, 753012, Mb-
9090392345

223 F-20 Monali Dash At/po- Kanta, B.Singhpur, Dist- Koraput, Pin-764057, Mb- 9937888138

224 F-24 Rasmita kumari Swain At- Kotpad, Po- Kotpad, Dist- Koraput , Mb- 9937584004

225 F-25 Golapi Arati At- LIC Colony, Koraput Pin-764020, MB- 6371747303

226 F-26 Sasmita Kumari Das Kumbhar Street, Prasad Rao Peta, Jeypore, Post- jeypore, Dist- Koraput -764003 , mb-
8763236197

227 F-27 Minati Hantal At/Po- Gunthaput, Ps- Nandapur, Pin-764037, Mb- 8847862038

228 F-28 Radama Bissoyi At/Po- RO Colony, Dist- Nabarangpur, 764059 mb-7008743912

229 F-29 S. Santosini Dora At/po- Nabarangpur, Dist- Nabarangpur-764059, MB-8249309228

230 F-30 Ranjita Panigarhi At/po- Brahman Sahi, Kotpad, Dist- Koraput-764058 mb-9439207381

231 G-01 Swarnalata Palei Ar/Po-JanarabarimulaPS-Kendrapara SadarDist-Kendrapara, Pin-754210
Ph-7684945747

232 G-02 Anupama Behera At-Chhanchina, Po-Danar, Ps-Bhandari Pokhari, Dist- Bhadrak, Pin-756121
Ph-8658336529

233 G-03 Nilam Rath At-Singhanpur, Po-Barikel, Ps-Padampur, Dist-Bargarh, pin- 768036, Ph- 7326016142

234 G-04 Banita Samal At-Katapali, Po-Saipali, Ps-Bijepur, Dist-Bargarh, Pin-768032, Ph-9178442006

235 G-05 Surjyamani Mohanta At-Dalapaka, Po-Banbir, Via-Machhagarh, Ps-Patna, Dist- Keonjhar, Pin-758081, Ph-
9937048035

236 G-06 Rojalin Sahoo At/Po-Himitra, Via- Rajkishore Nagar, Ps-Rajkishore Nagar, Dist- Angul, Pin-759126, Ph-
9348052355

237 G-07 Sunita Sahoo At/Po-Tinkbir, Ps-Reamal, Dist-Deogarh, Pin-768109, Pin-8763533508

238 G-08 LAXMI RANI MANDAL AT/PO - PODAGAD, VIA - LAXMIPUR, DIST - KORAPUT, PH - 9348589499

239 G-09 REENA SAHU AT-BELEMA STREET, PO-KOTPAD, DIST-KORAPUT, PH-8895052872

240 G-10 RASHMITA MURJA AT-PANDRIGUDA, PO-RENGAVIA-SEMILIGUDA, PS-POTTANGI, DIST-KORAPUT, PIN-764036, 
PH-8763952964

241 G-11 MAMATA DEI C/O-CHANDRAMANI SAHOO, AT-HARISARANPUR (KANTOL), PO-ATHGARH, DIST-CUTTACK, 
PIN-754029, PH-9438548997

242 G-12 RAJESWARI SAHU AT-DASIAMARIPALLIPO-BHUTASARASINGI, PS-PURUSATTAMPUR, DIST-GANJAM, PIN-
761041, PH-8328900431

243 G-13 MAMTA MOHANTY AT-HALADIBASANTA, PO-SAHUPADA, DIST-JAJPUR, PIN-755003, PH-9777758924
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244 G-14 SUVADARSHINI NAYAK C/O-UMAKANT NAYAK, AT-QTR NO.-18, LAXMIPUR BLOCK COLONY, PO-LAXMIPURDIST-
KORAPUTPIN-765013, PH-7606996900

245 G-15 SULEKHA BEHERA AT-BHEJAPUT, PO-DAMANJODI, DIST-KORAPUT, PIN-763008, PH-8895008945

246 G-16 SAGARIKA PRYADARSHINI GARADA AT-MISSION COMPOUND KORAPUT, PO-/VIA/DIST-KORAPUT, PIN-764020, PH-8380035391

247 G-17 FLORANCE GEORJINA GOUTAM NAGAR, , 4TH LANE, AT/PO/DIST- KORAPUT, PIN-764020, PH-9439171541

248 G-19 SARMISHTHA SAHOO C/O- AKHILA SAHOO, AT/PO-KANTIOPUTASAHI, VIA-ANLABERINI, DIST-DHENKANAL, PIN-
759026PH-9337576202

249 G-20 RADHAMA MUDULI AT/PO- RAISING, DIST-KORAPUTBLOCK-NANDAPUR, PIN-764038, PH-9439294402

250 G-22 KABITA MAHARANA C/O-DR. P. K PANDA, NEAR SANTOSHI MAA TEMPLE , AT/PO-JEYPORE, DIST- KORAPUT, PIN-
764001, PH-9437860493

251 G-23 SMITARANI SUNA AT-CHARAMULA, PO-NARIGAM, VIA-B.SINGPUR, BLOCK-BORIGUMMA, DIST-KORAPUT
PIN-764057, PH-8984908910

252 G-24 MINAKSHI PANDA W/O-CHANDI PRASAD SATAPATHY, AT/PO-KUKUDAKHANDI, DIST-GANJAM, PIN-761100, 
PH-9090429125

253 G-26 LALITA KHARA AT/PO-NANDAPUR, PS-NANDAPUR, DIST-KORAPUTPIN-764037, PH-7656882122

254 G-27 GEETANJALI PUJARI AT-TOWN STATION POLICE COLONY, PO-JEYPORE, DIST-KORAPUT, PIN-764001, PH-
7657076098

255 G-28 PUJA MALIK AT- KARAMANGA, PO-KONARK, PS-KORARK, DIST-PURI, PIN-752111, PH-8114802584

256 H-04 BABITA NAYAK GOPALPUR, KARANJ, MAHAKALPARA, KENDRAPARA

257 H-06 SUBHASHREE DHAL TARTARA, ANANDAPUR, KEONJHAR 758021

258 H-07 SUBHASHREE MALLIK MITEIPUR, BANTUGRAM, PURI 752106

259 H-08 SABITRI PATRO KOLATHIGAM, DASPUR, BERHAMPUR, GANJAM 760003

260 H-09 RADHA SWAIN C/O RAGHABA SWAIN,  SOLONDI, BUGUDA, GANJAM

261 H-10 SMRANIKA MANDAL C/O DAYANIDHI MANDAL,  INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MSGH SCHOOL, BERHAMPUR

262 H-11 PANKAJINI NAG C/O PRABHAS CHANDRA NAG, HATAPADA, MATHALPUT, DAMANJODI

263 H-12 KANCHAN MAHALDAR C/O KARTIK MAHALDAR, TEACHER COLONY, DNK, UMERKOTE, DIST NABARANGPUR

264 H-13 SUKANTI KUMAR PRUSTY C/O LAXMIDHAR PRUSTY, GOVINDAPALLY, MATHILI, MALKANGIRI

265 H-15 ANITA KUMARI PRADHAN C/O PRAHALAD PRADHAN, PHAMPUNI, J EYPOE, KORAPUT

266 H-16 SEBIKA KHOSLA C/O SHYAM KHOSLA, BANGLAGUDA, MASTIPUT, KORAPUT

267 H-17 TABHA HARIJAN C/O SAHADEB HARIJAN, NISANIMUNDA, BEHIND DNK GUEST HOUSE, KORAPUT

268 H-18 SUBHADARSHINI PATI C/O PURNA CH PATI, DEY PUR, PO OSTAPUR, DIST KENDRAPADA

269 H-19 BANSHRI HALDER PATITAPABAN HALDER, QT NO SRH 23, MEDICAL COLONY, KOLAB NAGAR, KORAPUT

270 H-20 KALPANA MANJARI BARAL C/O KALU CHARAN BARAL, GHATAKUDI, PO KHAJURIA, PS PURI SADAR, DIST PURI 752011

271 H-21 LAXMIPRIYA AKSHIT C/O BRAJABANDHU AKSHIT, AT SARAPARI, PO ACHYUTAPUR, DIST KHORDHA

272 H-22 RANJITA MAHAKUD C/O PRADEEP MAHAKUD, AT KUSHALADA, VIA UDALA, DIST MAYURBHANJA

273 H-23 SUDIPTA PAL RANJAN KUMAR PAL, 2ND LANE, CHRISTIAN ST, JEYPORE

274 H-24 BANITA SAGAR RABINDRA KUMAR SAGAR, AT DASMANTPUR, KORAPUT

275 H-25 PUSPANJALI KHILLA ANANTA KHILLA, MISSION COMPOUND KORAPUT

276 H-26 JULLI MALIK RABINDRA KUMAR MALIK, AT/PO BAGHILOBABANPUR, KENDRAPARA

277 H-27 MAHESWARI PADHY NARSINGH PADHY, NEW TANK STEET, NABARANGPUR

278 H-28 DAMAYANTI MINIAKA BAKULA CHANDRA MINIAKA, AT/PO BANDHUGAON, DIST KORAPUT

279 H-29 PRIYANKA LUSNA MALIK PITABAS MALIK, AT BIRIPUR, PO DENGAPADAR, VIA GOBARA,  DIST GANJAM 761124

280 H-30 SUBHASMITA NAYAK GANGADHAR NAYAK, AT SUNAPADA, PO HARIPUR, VIA PIPILI, DIST PURI

281 I-01 Susama Jali At - Jhumakpara (Nuapada), Po - Ganjhapara, Ps - Raigarh, Dist - Nawaragpur, Ph - 
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282 I-02 PARIGA HEMOLOTA AT/PO-LABANYAGADA,VIA-GARABANDHA,DIST-GAJAPATI,PIN-761215, 8247201469

283 I-03 PIPINI PRADHAN AT/PO-KUDUMULUGUMMA,BLOCK COLONY,PS-ORKEL,VIA-KHAIRPUT,DIST-
MALKANGIRI,PIN-764046, 7608065569

284 I-04 APARAJITA BISWAL AT-RADHA NAGAR,PO-SENDHATIRA,PS-BONTH,DIST-BHADRAK,PIN-756114, 9583265727

285 I-05 SUBHASMITA BEHERA AT-SARALAPASI,PO-PODASINGIDI,VIA-HADAGARH,PIN-758023,DIST-KEONJHAR, 
7682962386

286 I-07 PRAMITA KUMARI PADHI AT/PO-PODANGI,DIST-GANJAM,VIA-PITALA,PIN-761103, 9337788479

287 I-08 LUKAMA KHARA AT-GOTIPUT,PO-BILAPUT,VIA-NANDAPUR,DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764040, 8895102884

288 I-09 MALABIKA BEHERA AT/PO-PAKSHYOT,VIA-DANPUR,DIST-KENDRAPARA,PS-PATKURA,PIN-754210, 8456929795

289 I-10 GITANJALI BEHERA AT/PO-DANPUR,DIST-KENDRAPARA,PIN-754210 9938080727

290 I-13 KALPANA TOPPO AT/PO/PS-BORIGUMMA,DASHRI SAHI,DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764056, 7978271114

291 I-15 DHANAMATI SUPIA AT-PANDRIGUDA,PO-RENGA,VIA-SEMILIGUDA,PS-POTTANGI,DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764036, 
8480106354

292 I-16 LEENARANI PADHY AT/PO-PUJARIGUDA,VIA-TENTULIKHUNTI,DIST-NABARANGPUR,PIN-764070, 9777697094

293 I-17 JANHABI SAHU AT/PO-CHAHAGAON,VIA-UTKELA,PS-SADAR,DIST-KALAHANDI,PIN-766011, 9348896795

294 I-18 SAGARIKA CHETTY AT-CHOUDHURY COLONY,PUJARIPUT,PO/PS/DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764020, 9337077983

295 I-19 CHINMAYEE PANIGRAHY AT-PUANIA,PO-ASARALA,PS-BOLAGARHA,DIST-KHURDA,PIN-752064, 9438255815

296 I-20 SUGYANEE KUMARI DAS AT/PO-MALUD,VIA-PARIKUD,DIST-PURI,PS-KRUSHNAPRASAD,PIN-752032, 9178149246

297 I-21 MALINA NAYAK AT/PO-GOVINDAPALLI,VIA-MATHILI,DIST-MALKANGIRI,PIN-764044, 7077906663

298 I-22 SUBHALAXMI BEHERA AT-KHAPARAPAL,PO-PARASABANI,PS-KAPTIPADA,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757040, 
7606097049

299 I-23 KAKALI DAS AT-AMBAGUDA,B.J-2,DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764055, 8249786029

300 I-24 LILI PARAJA AT-RANGABALIKUMBHA,PO/DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764020, 8763664578

301 I-25 SIBAYINI PRADHAN AT/PO-PHAMPUNI,VIA-JEYPORE,DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764002, 7873538533

302 I-27 JYOTSNA SARKAR AT/PO-M.V 79,BLOCK-PODIA,DIST-MALKANGIRI,PIN-764087, 9337760134

303 I-28 SWETALINA DAS AT-PALASHMUNDALI,PO-TUKPALASIA,VIA-NALAGAJA,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757073, 
7873327188

304 I-29 DIPALEE MAHANTA AT-MANGODMUNDHAKATA,PO-DIGHI,PS-BANGIRIPOSI,DIST-MAYURBHANJ,PIN-
757032,6370566031

305 I-30 FRANSISKA KENEDY AT-COURT LINE,CHRISTIAN STREET,PO-JEYPORE,DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764001, 8144476911

306 I-31 SUJATA SAMANTARAY AT-BODANGARA PATANA,PO-NILAGIRI PATANA,DIST-KHORDHA,PS-NIRAKARPUR,PIN-
752019, 9937868660

307 I-32 LAXMIPRIYA MALLIK AT-TIHADA,PO-GHANTALO,VIA-ASURESWAR,DIST-KENDRAPARA,PIN-754209, 8658899841

308 I-33 SONALI PRADHAN AT/PO-SASAHANDI,VIA-BORIGUMMA,DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764056, 9938517823

309 I-34 SANJITA KUMARI SAHU AT/PO-MOTABADI,PS-BUGUDA,DIST-GANJAM,PIN-761118, 6371091230

310 I-35 PUSPANJALI ALTIA AT-JEAK,PO-KARACHULI,VIA/PS-BUGUDA,DIST-GANJAM,PIN-761143, 8895726767

311 I-36 DRUPADI KHOSLA AT/PO-DASMANTAPUR,PS-DASMANTAPUR,DIST-KORAPUT,PIN-764028, 8895774278

312 I-37 GOURI TANILI AT/PO-PUJARIGUDA,BLOCK-KALYANSINGHPUR,DIST-RAYAGADA,PIN-765016, 8457946713

313 I-38 BILASINI NAG AT/PO-KOSAGUMUDA,DIST-NABARANGPUR,PIN-764061, 9556340813

314 I-39 JAYAMALLA BEHERA AT-POST OFFICE LINE,PO-BALIMELA,DIST-MALKANGIRI,PIN-764051, 7077570960

315 I-40 SUKANTI BEHERA AT-POST OFFICE LINE,PO-BALIMELA,DIST-MALKANGIRI,PIN-764051, 8480681992

316 I-41 TIKILI GANTHIA AT-NAGAMATHA,PO-JUNEI,PS-KONARK,DIST-PURI,PIN-752111, 9861907508

317 I-42 SASMITA PARIDA AT-RENDHAGARH,PO-GORUAL,DIST-PURI,VIA-BRAHMAGIRI,PIN-752002, 8917527536
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318 I-43 PRATIMA NAYAK AT-SANASASAN,PO-MANJURI ROAD,PS-BHANDARIPOKHARI,DIST-BHADRAK,PIN-756121, 
9853572357
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